Bus

Bus 35 Sotrama 5 : Vox Da 2 Sébénicoro Were Da Go to website

Direction
Vox — Arrét Ecole

17 stops

Open route schedule

Vox

Arrét Dourouni Badialan

Virage Bamako Coura

Base Aerien

Fibre Optique

Arret Sotrama

Place La Guinée

koda

woyowoyanko

Lycée Da

Sebenikoro Sugu

Arrét 9éme Arrondissement

Terrain Folo Carré

Terrain Filanan Carre

Wereda Ancien Mosquée

Rue Studio Photo

Arrét Ecole

Route schedule
Vox — Arrét Ecole

Monday 07:20
Tuesday 07:20
Wednesday 07:20
Thursday 07:20
Friday 07:20
Saturday 07:20
Sunday 07:20
Route info

Direction: Vox
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

Lafiabougou 3
2 betes
5 ACI 2000

]
[

—

b

.
N
N
ara Djicoroni y

e ¢

Dogodouman
Badalat

Torokoro bou!gio u

—oavan T

Baco-Ojicoroni

A AT Sabalibougou

Baco-Djicoroni

782
: j =
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

TV R

B 35__ Sotrama 5 : Vox Da 2 Sébénicoro Weré Da BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-35-993658114-1925077584
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-35-993658114-1925077584
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-35-993658114-1925077584

Direction Route schedule

1er Terminus — Arrét 1er Terminus — Arrét
20 stops Monday 08:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:29
1er Terminus

Wednesday 08:29
Misrida

Thursday 08:29
Rue Studio Photo

Friday 08:29
Terrain Sabanan
Terrain Filanan Saturday 08:29
Arrét Sotrama Sunday 08:29
Arrét Sotrama

Route info
Missiri Da Direction: 1er Terminus

Stops: 20

Arrét Sotrama
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

Arrét Sotrama
Arrét

Arrét Sotrama
Arrét Sotrama
Arrét Usine Carré
Arrét Sotrama
Arrét Sotrama
Arrét Sotrama
Arrét Sotrama

Arrét Sotrama

Arrét

35 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-35-993658114-1925077584

